Ewige Bestenliste TV Immenstadt, Triathlon

Ironman-Triathlon 3,8/180/42,195 km

Bestleistungen 2011
Axel Reusch 10:33:41 Wisconsin/USA
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Bernhard Rehle 10:47:41 Regensburg

Joe Seltmann 10:58:33 Klagenfurt

Eva Ubelhor 10:54:47 Klagenfurt

Axel Reusch 8:57,42 Roth 1999
Martin Joost 9:08:53 Florida/USA 2009
Wolfgang Liebald 9:22,00 Florida/USA 2005
Winfried Hartmann 9:34,37 Klagenfurt/A 2002
Hans Jorg 9.42,30 Roth 1992
Stefan Schulz 9.44,37 Klagenfurt/A 1999
Jan Krumbiegel 9:44:58 Roth 2008
Joi Altmann 9:46,42 Roth 2003
Hans-Peter Zauner 9.51,58 Roth 1992
Henning Frundt 9:52:00 Bodensee/CH 2005
Bernd von Borstel 9:52:20 Roth 2010
Winfried Walser 9:57,06 Roth 1992
Robert Kennerknecht 9.59,34 Kulmbach 1997
Bernhard Rehle 10:01,29 Klagenfurt/A 2005
Oliver Wendt 10:12:29 Kdéln 2009
Stefan Kappeler 10:14,51 Klagenfurt/A 2002
Bruno Zeitler 10:26,50 Klagenfurt/A 1999
Werner Wendholt 10:30:56 Frankfurt 2008
Thomas Heinz 10:40:44 Roth 2010
Joe Seltmann 10:40:59 Roth 2009
Eva Ubelhér 10:54:47 Klagenfurt/A 2011
Iris Walser 10:59,56 Roth 1995
Conny Bodenhofer 11:19,11 Klagenfurt/A 2000
Silke Wittig 11:44:31 Zurich/CH 2010
Helga Beetz 11.54,00 Roth 1998
Karin Kaltmeyer 15:00:44 Roth 2003
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Marathonlauf 42,195 km

Bestleistungen 2011

Stefan Lang 02:59:32
Johann Hiltensperger 3:11:11
Martin Pulfer 3:12:12
Johann Hiltensperger 3:17:05
Andreas Sterzinger 2:26,10
Sacha Richter 2:32:04
Axel Reusch 2:33:46
Gerhard Honold 2:41:16
Oli Hiemer * 2:42:30
Martin Joost 2:44:22
Winfried Hartmann 2.45,02
Jan Krumbiegel 2:47,09
Bernd von Borstel 2:47,40
Volker Hinze 2:48:48
Christian Hiemer 2.50,20
Ronny Klemig 2:50:40
Stefan Schulz 2:52:54
Hans-Peter Zauner 2.56,59
Werner Ruepp 2:57:00
Jurgen Gerst 2:57:11
Joachim Altmann 2:57,16
Werner Abler 2.58,05
Euvaldo Villaboim 2:58:27
Bernd Scheidle 2:59:00

Bestleistungen 2011

Alice Ubele 3:33:45
Eva Ubelhor 3:36:24
Barbara Philipp 4:00:30
Iris Walser 3:14:28
Conny Bodenhofer 3:18:17
Alexandra Hagspiel 3:19:52
Brigitte Schiebel 3:28:39
Silke Wittig 3:28:50
Alice Ubele 3:33:45
Simone Jahne 3:41:18
Isolde Honold 3:48:07
Elke Bernhard 3:55:42

Angelika Grommer 3:58:00

Immenstadt
Berlin
Wien

Karlsruhe

Minchen
Miinchen
Miinchen
Berlin
Immenstadt*
Palma/Mallorca
Frankfurt
Miinchen
Miinchen
Dresden
Berlin
Miinchen
Berlin
Berlin
Hamburg
Berlin
Minchen
Berlin
Miinchen
Miinchen

Wien
Muinchen
Muinchen

Frankfurt
Minchen
Muinchen
Muinchen
Muinchen
Wien
Berlin
Zirich
Bregenz
Venedig

2010
2007
2000
1999
2001
2008
1997
2006
2006
2010
1996
2007
2003
1992
2000
2005
2004
1997
2006
2007

1993
2003
2007
2004
2010
2011
2002
2008
2003
1994
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Halbmarathon

Bestleistungen 2011

Sacha Richter 1:18:43
Tobias Franke 01:19:59
Frank Kauper 01:24:39
Martin Pulfer 1:27:00
Volker Hinze 1:29:14
Alexandra Hagspiel 1:31:43
Silke Wittig 1:37:19
Simone Jahne 1:38:11
Alice Ubele 1:41:28
Eva Ubelhor 1:42:26
Sacha Richter 1:11,03
Axel Reusch 1:11,32
Andreas Sterzinger 1:11:48
Wolfgang Liebald 1:12:30
Gerhard Honold 1:15:16
Oli Hiemer 1:17:05
Jan Krumbiegel 1:17:13
Peter Bokmeier 1:17:24
Michael Rathke 1.17,34
Christoph Muller 1:18,25
Ronny Klemig 1:18,35
Christian Hiemer 1.18,50
Tobias Franke 1:19:59
Hans-Peter Zauner 1.20,16
Jurgen Gerst 1:21,37
Winni Hartmann 1.22,00
Werner Abler 1:21:59
Andreas Mosmang 1:22:06
Volker Hinze 1:23:20

Klagenfurt/A
Oberstdorf
Oberstdorf

Kandel
Oberstdorf

Kempten
Kempten
Ingolstadt
Bad Waldsee
Kempten

Augsburg
Las Vegas
Kempten
Kempten
Karlsruhe
Augsburg
Kempten
Kempten
Augsburg
Neu-Ulm
Kempten
Neumarkt/|
Oberstdorf
Karlsruhe
Gruntensee
Karlsruhe
Munchen
Kempten
Kempten

2007
2002
2008
2001
1996
2001
2008
1999
1994
2004
2005
1997

1996
2004
1994
2009
2008
2010
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Iris Walser
Alexandra Hagspiel
Simone Jahne
Conny Bodenhofer
Silke Wittig

Anita Keller
Brigitte Schiebel
Eva Ubelhor
Helga Beetz

Alice Ubele

Birgit Rathke
Claudia Reusch
Nicola Prinz

Isolde Honold
Tinde Terek
Gaby Schertler
Sabine Weber

5000 m Bahnlauf

Bestleistungen 2011
Werner Abler

Andreas Sterzinger
Sacha Richter
Axel Reusch
Bernd Scheidle
Florian Koller
Gerhard Honold
Wolfgang Liebald
Oli Hiemer

Stefan Kienle
Hans-Peter Zauner
Christian Seeger
Tobias Franke
Michael Rathke
Christian Hiemer
Martin Joost
Ronny Klemig
Alain Dorille

Jan Nekarda
Christoph Mdiller
Werner Abler

Iris Walser

Zenta Schafroth
Alexandra Hagspiel
Rosi Kremser

Eva Ubelhor

Anita Keller

Brigitte Schiebel
Carolin Lorenz
Conny Bodenhofer
Karin Kaltmeyer

1:26,21
1:28:55
1:33,52
1:33,56
1:34:34
1:35,51
1:35,52
1:36:07
1.36,33
1:41:28
1:43:24
1:45:00
1:45:16
1:46:17
1:46:42
01:47:16
1:47:54

18:35,1

15:44,7
15:44,9
15:51,8
15:58,6
16:05,1
16.17,7
16:27,9
16:39,1
16:43,8
16:46,3
16.52,4
16:56,2
16.57,8
16:58,2
16:58,8
17:09,6
17:21,3
17:22,8
17:39,4
17:44,3

18:58,8
19:46,7
19:52,0
20:10,7
20:21,1
20:34,2
20:39,8
21:08,8
21:27,3
21:45,6

Augsburg
Ulm
Grintensee
Schwangau
Ulm
Grintensee*
Grintensee*
Kempten
Wachau/A
Bad Waldsee
Augsburg
Lindau
Weilheim
Neumarkt/I
Ingolstadt
Oberstdorf
Bad Worishofen

Karlsfeld

Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Oberstdorf
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Oberstdorf
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt

Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt
Immenstadt

1994
2010
2004
2000
2010
2003
2004
2008
1998
2011
2006
1994
2007
2005
2011
2011
2009

2008
2007
2001
2009
2002
1997
2001
2001
2006
1993
1999
2009
1998
1998
2010
2005
1999
1998
2004
1997

1998
1997
2007
2006
2008
2003
2004
2010
2002
2008
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10000 m StrafRenlauf

Bestleistungen 2011

Valentin Krehl
Werner Abler
Volker Hinze

Brigitte Schiebel

Andreas Sterzinger
Wolfgang Liebald
Sacha Richter
Gerhard Honold

Oli Hiemer

Bernd Scheidle
Valentin Krehl
Tobias Franke
Markus Steinhauser
Michael Rathke

Iris Walser
Brigitte Schiebel
Rosi Kremser
Conny Bodenhofer
Eva Ubelhor
Helga Beetz
Carolin Lorenz
Isolde Honold
Barbara Philipp

35:04:00
37:53:00
39:23:00

41:49:00

32:34:00
32:56:00
33:00:00
34:17:00
34:39:00
34:59:00
35:04:00
35:31:39
35:33:00
36:21:00

39:57:00
41:49:00
42:35:00
43:21:00
44:01:00
44:11:00
45:44:00
48:06:00
53:40:00

Kempten
Miinchen
Kempten

Kempten

Kempten
Kempten
SiRken
Mindelheim
Germaringen
Minchen
Kempten
Lohhof
Kempten
Augsburg

Mindelheim
Kempten
Kempten
Kempten
Kempten
Kempten
Kempten
Minchen
Kempten

2002
1999
2006
2001
2001
2006
2011
2009
2001
1997

2001
2011
2004
1999
2008
1999
2010
2007
2010



